— (~9
R P

=

<00 W

BILLING ADDRESS

Lakshmivel Milk Point

TRUCOO DAIRY PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED

C201, SK Hill view Apartment, Rainbow Enclave
Sugunapuram Myilkal, Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu - 641008

GSTIN : 33AAKCT9681P1ZC
State : Tamil Nadu
Phone : +91 81900 03400

Nadar Middle Street,, Pattiveeranpatti., Dindigul - Dist.

GSTIN: Nil
State :

TAMILNADU  Code: 33

Code: 33

Email : cbeoffice@trucoo.in

Tax Invoice

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Lakshmivel Milk Point

Nadar Middle Street,, Pattiveeranpatti., Dindigul - Dist.

9486028232
State :

test@gmail.com
TAMIL NADU  Code:

9486028232 test@gmail.com

SNo  PARTICULARS HSN/SAC

1 FCM 1000 ML 04011000 L
2 FCM 500 ML 04011000 L
3 FCM 120 ML 04011000 L

4 TM 120 GM (CURD)

Payable Amount In words

maloa ble
[3g]

04039090 KG

Our Bank Details

1.00
4.00
2.00

9.00

24.00
24.00
320.00
160.00

528.00

33

1o e
LTR/RG

24.00
12.00
38.40
19.20

93.60

TRUCOO DAIRY PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED

A/C Holder
BANK  UNION BANK OF INDIA
BRANCH  COIMBATORE
A/CNO  008311010000082
IFSC CODE  UBIN0800830

s A
paymeint

=i
a3

SIX THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SIXTY RUPEES ONLY

E. & O.E

Received By

Prepared By

Accountant

11D 73601701@ubin

Declaration
We declare that this invoice shows the

actual price of the goods described and
that all particulars are true and correct.

( ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)

Date : 19-07-2025

Invoice No : TRC/6287/25-26
Route : THENI

Place : PAVEERAN PATTI
Vehicle No : TN59DC7052
E-Way Bill :

DISPATCH FROM

TRUCOO DAIRY PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
9/364, Trichy to Dindigul Byepass, Samuthiram Post,
Maravanur, Manapparai, Tiruchirappalli, Tamilnadu

+91 81900 03400 customer@trucoo.in

State: Tamil Nadu Code: 33
o o CGST SGST o
DA Bt Rate(%)  Value Rate(%)  Value el Amount
65.00 1560.00 0.0% 0.00 0.0% 0.00 1560.00
33.00 792.00 0.0% 0.00 0.0% 0.00 792.00
8.00 2560.00 0.0% 0.00 0.0% 0.00 2560.00
743 1188.80 2.5% 29.72 2.5% 29.72 1248.24
6100.80 29.72 29.72 6160.24
Notes
BILL AMOUNT 6160.24
DISCOUNT 0.00
ROUND AMOUNT 6160.00
GRAND TOTAL 6160.00

TRUCOO DAIRY PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED

This is a Computer Generated Invoice

Authorized Signature




