

TRUCOO DAIRY PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED

C201, SK Hill view Apartment, Rainbow Enclave Sugunapuram Myilkal, Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu - 641008

GSTIN: 33AAKCT9681P1ZC State: Tamil Nadu Code: 33

Phone: +91 81900 03400 Email: cbeoffice@trucoo.in

Date: 19-07-2025

Invoice No: TRC/6287/25-26

Route: THENI

Place: PA.VEERAN PATTI Vehicle No: TN59DC7052

E-Way Bill :



Tax Invoice

BILLING ADDRESS

Lakshmivel Milk Point

Nadar Middle Street,, Pattiveeranpatti., Dindigul - Dist.

GSTIN: Nil

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Lakshmivel Milk Point

Nadar Middle Street,, Pattiveeranpatti., Dindigul - Dist.

9486028232 test@gmail.com

DISPATCH FROM

TRUCOO DAIRY PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED

9/364, Trichy to Dindigul Byepass, Samuthiram Post, Maravanur, Manapparai, Tiruchirappalli, Tamilnadu

	: TAMIL NADU Code : 33 028232 test@gmail.com				DU Code				31900 0340 : Tamil N		omer@tru ode : 33		
S.No	PARTICULARS	HSN/SAC	UNIT	CRATES	QTY	LTR/KG	RATE/QTY	AMOUNT	CGST		SGST		Table America
									Rate(%)	Value	Rate(%)	Value	Total Amount
1	FCM 1000 ML	04011000	L	2.00	24.00	24.00	65.00	1560.00	0.0%	0.00	0.0%	0.00	1560.00
2	FCM 500 ML	04011000	L	1.00	24.00	12.00	33.00	792.00	0.0%	0.00	0.0%	0.00	792.00
3	FCM 120 ML	04011000	L	4.00	320.00	38.40	8.00	2560.00	0.0%	0.00	0.0%	0.00	2560.00
4	TM 120 GM (CURD)	04039090	KG	2.00	160.00	19.20	7.43	1188.80	2.5%	29.72	2.5%	29.72	1248.24
TOTAL 9.00					528.00	93.60		6100.80		29.72		29.72	6160.24
Our Bank Details													
A/C Holder BANK UNION BANK OF INDIA BRANCH COIMBATORE A/C NO 008311010000082 USIN0800830								Notes					
We request you to make the payment through our UPI ID 73601701@ubin									BILL AMOUNT				6160.2
The request year to make the payment through our or the reservoire ability									DISCOUNT			0.00	
Payable Amount In words									ROUND AMOUNT				6160.00
SIX THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SIXTY RUPEES ONLY									GRAND TOTAL				6160.00
E. & O.E								OO DAIRY PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED					
Recei	ved By	Prepared B		Declaration We declare that this invoice shactual price of the goods described that all particulars are true and			ibed and	Authorized Signature					
				This is a C	Computer C	Senerated	Invoice						